DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

INDEPENDENCE FOR LIFE LIMITED

INDEPENDENCE 1ST LTD

THE INDEPENDENCE ORCHESTRA LIMITED

INDEPENDENCE SUPPORT LTD

INDEPENDENCE SUPPORT LTD

INDEPENDENTS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT AIR CON LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ASSET FINANCE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BUILDING &
REFURBISHMENT LTD

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS CONSULTING
SERVICES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CARE SOLUTIONS (UK)

INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CLAIMS ASSESSMENT
SERVICE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT COLLEGE OF LONDON LTD

INDEPENDENT COMMUNITY HEATING
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY AND
ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DENTAL PLANS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA SERVICES LTD

INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FACTFINDERS

INDEPENDENT FAMILY ADVISERS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FILM FINANCING AND
CONSULTANCY LTD

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE LTD

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE
BUREAU LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE
BUREAU LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL PLANNING
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
(U.K.) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
GROUP LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FIRE INSPECTIONS LTD

INDEPENDENT FLEXIBLE SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FOOD MARKET LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

LTD

07104669
08412097
07874156
10643283
10643283
03442323
07999355
06843463
08538469
06819375

08526980
04186044

04385056

08067555
05366042

07638887
02899854
02899854
05212581
08901744
06127363
04369100
08806676
07510086

09061294
07158370

07158370

06585745

02937166

03826289

09594118
06408417

08087717
04147291

04147291

04147291

04147291

(D1)
(D4)

(D1)

27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017

28/02/2017
22/02/2017

28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017
23/02/2017

28/02/2017
22/02/2017

22/02/2017
22/02/2017

22/02/2017

INDEPENDENT GOVENANCE ADVICE AND
SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HANDLING AND DRIVER
TRAINING LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HOME CARE LTD

INDEPENDENT HOME LIFE SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT HOME SOLUTIONS CIC

INDEPENDENT HR LTD

INDEPENDENT HUMIDIFIER SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSPECTION SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS
(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS
(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS
(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS
(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE BUREAU LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT JEWISH DAY SCHOOL

INDEPENDENT LEGAL DRAFTING LIMITED

INDEPENDENT LEGAL DRAFTING LIMITED

INDEPENDENT LIVING CARE AGENCY LTD

THE INDEPENDENT LIVING CONSULTANTS
RISBOROUGH LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT LIVING CONSULTANTS
RISBOROUGH LIMITED

INDEPENDENT LIVING NETWORK EAST
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT LOCAL NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT MILKMAN COMPANY LTD

INDEPENDENT MIND BODY SOUL LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT NETWORK OF ESTATE
AGENTS LTD

INDEPENDENT NUCLEAR SAFETY
ASSESSMENT LIMITED

INDEPENDENT PARENTAL SPECIAL
EDUCATION ADVICE

INDEPENDENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING LTD

INDEPENDENT PUBLISHERS GUILD

INDEPENDENT PUBLISHERS GUILD

INDEPENDENT PUBLISHING LIMITED

INDEPENDENT QSW LIMITED

INDEPENDENT RETIREMENT ADVICE LTD

INDEPENDENT SERVICE PROVIDER LIMITED

INSURANCE CONSULTANTS

INTERNET GRAFFITI LTD
INVENTORY SERVICES

04890285

05114109

10268637
04675850

07542132
09521835
10009847
04963603
02592238
02592238
02592238

02592238

03353831
04076592

04076592

09228291
03926131

07718480
10639196
10639196
06604650
05571231

05571231

05444892

03568843
07949186
05046748
07948668

05372838

02198066

04450924

02525655
02525655
06054934
07051860
06935081
05366057

(C2)
(D1)

(E1)
(D4)

(D1)
(C2)

(C2)

22/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017

24/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017

24/02/2017

25/02/2017
22/02/2017

28/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017

24/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017



