DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) INDEPENDENCE FOR LIFE LIMITED	07104669	(D1)	27/02/2017	INDEPENDENT GOVENANCE ADVICE AND	04890285	(02)	22/02/2017
INDEPENDENCE FOR LIFE LIMITED INDEPENDENCE 1ST LTD	08412097	. ,	23/02/2017	SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	04890285	(CZ)	22/02/201/
THE INDEPENDENCE ORCHESTRA LIMITED	07874156	. ,		INDEPENDENT HANDLING AND DRIVER	05114109	(D1)	28/02/2017
INDEPENDENCE SUPPORT LTD	10643283	. ,	28/02/2017	TRAINING LIMITED	00114100	(D1)	20/02/201/
INDEPENDENCE SUPPORT LTD	10643283		28/02/2017	INDEPENDENT HOME CARE LTD	10268637	(E1)	27/02/2017
INDEPENDENTS LIMITED	03442323	, ,	22/02/2017	INDEPENDENT HOME LIFE SERVICES	04675850		27/02/2017
INDEPENDENT AIR CON LIMITED	07999355	· /	23/02/2017	LIMITED		()	_ , ,
INDEPENDENT ASSET FINANCE LIMITED	06843463	. ,	28/02/2017	INDEPENDENT HOME SOLUTIONS CIC	07542132	(D4)	24/02/2017
INDEPENDENT BUILDING &	08538469	(D1)	28/02/2017	INDEPENDENT HR LTD	09521835	(D1)	28/02/2017
REFURBISHMENT LTD				INDEPENDENT HUMIDIFIER SERVICES	10009847	(D4)	23/02/2017
INDEPENDENT BUSINESS CONSULTING	06819375	(D4)	24/02/2017	LIMITED			
SERVICES LIMITED				INDEPENDENT INSPECTION SERVICES	04963603	(D1)	23/02/2017
INDEPENDENT CARE SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD	08526980	(D1)	27/02/2017	LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES	04186044	(D1)	27/02/2017	INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS	02592238	(C2)	24/02/2017
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED				(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT CLAIMS ASSESSMENT	04385056	(D4)	24/02/2017	INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS	02592238	(C2)	24/02/2017
SERVICE LIMITED				(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT COLLEGE OF LONDON LTD	08067555	· /	28/02/2017	INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS	02592238	(C2)	24/02/2017
INDEPENDENT COMMUNITY HEATING	05366042	(D4)	28/02/2017	(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED			/ /
LIMITED				INDEPENDENT INSURANCE ADVISERS	02592238	(C2)	24/02/2017
INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY AND	07638887	(DI)	28/02/2017	(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED	00050001	(51)	00/00/0017
ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED	0000054	(D1)	00/00/0017	INDEPENDENT INSURANCE BUREAU LIMITED		· /	28/02/2017
INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES	02899854	(DI)	22/02/2017	INDEPENDENT INSURANCE CONSULTANTS	04076592	(C2)	24/02/2017
LIMITED INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES	02899854		23/02/2017	LIMITED INDEPENDENT INSURANCE CONSULTANTS	04076592	(02)	24/02/2017
INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES	02899854	(D4)	23/02/2017	LIMITED	04076592	(CZ)	24/02/2017
INDEPENDENT DENTAL PLANS LIMITED	05212581	(D1)	28/02/2017	INDEPENDENT INTERNET GRAFFITI LTD	09228291	(D1)	25/02/2017
INDEPENDENT DENIAL TEANS HIMITED	08901744	` '	23/02/2017	INDEPENDENT INVENTORY SERVICES	03926131		22/02/2017
INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS	06127363	, ,	28/02/2017	LIMITED	00020101	(D-1)	22/02/201/
LIMITED	0012/000	(1)	20/02/201/	INDEPENDENT JEWISH DAY SCHOOL	07718480	(C2)	28/02/2017
INDEPENDENT FACTFINDERS	04369100	(D1)	28/02/2017	INDEPENDENT LEGAL DRAFTING LIMITED	10639196		25/02/2017
INDEPENDENT FAMILY ADVISERS LIMITED	08806676	· /	27/02/2017	INDEPENDENT LEGAL DRAFTING LIMITED	10639196	· /	25/02/2017
INDEPENDENT FILM FINANCING AND	07510086	· /	27/02/2017	INDEPENDENT LIVING CARE AGENCY LTD	06604650	· /	28/02/2017
CONSULTANCY LTD		```		THE INDEPENDENT LIVING CONSULTANTS	05571231	· /	22/02/2017
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE LTD	09061294	(D1)	28/02/2017	RISBOROUGH LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE	07158370	(D4)	22/02/2017	THE INDEPENDENT LIVING CONSULTANTS	05571231	(D4)	28/02/2017
BUREAU LIMITED				RISBOROUGH LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL ADVICE	07158370	(D1)	28/02/2017	INDEPENDENT LIVING NETWORK EAST	05444892	(D4)	28/02/2017
BUREAU LIMITED				LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL PLANNING	06585745	(D1)	22/02/2017	INDEPENDENT LOCAL NEWSPAPERS LIMITED	03568843	• •	24/02/2017
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED				THE INDEPENDENT MILKMAN COMPANY LTD		· /	23/02/2017
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES	02937166	(D1)	22/02/2017	INDEPENDENT MIND BODY SOUL LIMITED	05046748	• •	28/02/2017
(U.K.) LIMITED				THE INDEPENDENT NETWORK OF ESTATE	07948668	(D1)	24/02/2017
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS	03826289	(C2)	24/02/2017	AGENTS LTD			
GROUP LIMITED				INDEPENDENT NUCLEAR SAFETY	05372838	(D4)	28/02/2017
INDEPENDENT FIRE INSPECTIONS LTD	09594118	. ,	27/02/2017	ASSESSMENT LIMITED		()	00 /00 /00 /0
INDEPENDENT FLEXIBLE SERVICES	06408417	(DI)	23/02/2017	INDEPENDENT PARENTAL SPECIAL	02198066	(C3)	27/02/2017
LIMITED	00007717	(D1)	00/00/0017	EDUCATION ADVICE	04450004	(D1)	07/00/0017
INDEPENDENT FOOD MARKET LIMITED	08087717			INDEPENDENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT &	04450924	(DI)	27/02/2017
THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS	04147291	(DT)	22/02/2017	CONSULTING LTD	0.05.05.055	(0)	22/02/2017
ASSOCIATION LIMITED THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS	04147201	(D4)	22/02/2017	INDEPENDENT PUBLISHERS GUILD	02525655		22/02/2017 22/02/2017
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	04147291	(D4)	22/02/201/	INDEPENDENT PUBLISHERS GUILD INDEPENDENT PUBLISHING LIMITED	02525655 06054934	• •	27/02/2017
THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS	04147291	(02)	22/02/2017	INDEPENDENT POBLISHING LIMITED INDEPENDENT QSW LIMITED	07051860	· /	28/02/2017
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	0414/231	(02)	22/02/201/	INDEPENDENT QSW LIMITED INDEPENDENT RETIREMENT ADVICE LTD	06935081		22/02/2017
THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS	04147291	(C2)	22/02/2017	INDEPENDENT RETIREMENT ADVICE LID INDEPENDENT SERVICE PROVIDER LIMITED			28/02/2017
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	0717/271	(02)	22/02/201/	INDEFENDENT OBAVIOR INOVIDER BIMILED	0000000	(27)	20/02/201/
VOCOLUTION TIUTIED							